10.00 -

10.30 -

10.40 -

11.20 -

", AGIP [2018] Upper Gl
5 2 % Physiology Masterclass

Thursday 1°* March 2018

s

BRITISH SOCIETY OF
GASTROENTEROLOGY

Post Graduate Education Centre, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Birmingham, B15 2GW

10.30 Registration and coffee
10.40 Welcome (AGIP Chair)

11.20 Hydrogen and Methane Breath Testing
USA Consensus Document: Implications for the UK

12.00 BSG guidelines for oesophageal manometry and reflux monitoring

12.00 —12.40 Current Treatment Options for Chicago Classification Disorders

12.40 -

13.30 -

5.

6.

15.00 -

15.40 -

16.00 -

16.15 -

16.30 -

16.40 -

16.50 -

NM o F(t 0l
s DIAGMED i

13.30 Lunch

15:00 Tailored Learning

Warren Jackson

Anthony Hobson

Stephen Attwood

Phil Woodland

Breakout Session

[Delegates pre book 3 x sessions and rotate around the individual work stations 30-minutes per station]

Basic HRiM Interpretation

Advance HRiM Interpretation

Basic pH/Impedance Interpretation

Advance pH/Impedance Interpretation

Question & Answer Session with the expert

Bring your own cases studies to analyse with the expert

15.40 '"HRM and Chicago, Seeing the Wood from the Trees'

16.00 Coffee break

16.15 1QIPS Accreditation Process

16.30 RCCP Update

16.40 Accredited Scientific Practice Programme (AGIP Education Secretary)
16.50 AGIP Membership & Accreditation (AGIP Accreditation Officer)

17.00 Completion of Feedback Forms & Receive Attendance Certificates

MECETATCN
(OO , A .n.

MO

I\
‘ ‘ \ h
e |'| i
FHISOLOGETS A

John Hayman
Andres Vales
Steve Perring
Caroline Race
Rami Sweis
Anthony Hobson

Rami Sweis

TBC
Paul Sharpe
Sarah Kelly

Tanya Miller




