

AGIP [2018] Upper GI Physiology Masterclass



Thursday 1st March 2018

Post Graduate Education Centre, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Birmingham, B15 2GW

10.00 – 10.30 Registration and coffee	
10.30 – 10.40 Welcome (AGIP Chair)	Warren Jackson
10.40 – 11.20 Hydrogen and Methane Breath Testing USA Consensus Document: Implications for the UK	Anthony Hobson
11.20 – 12.00 BSG guidelines for oesophageal manometry and reflux monitoring	Stephen Attwood
12.00 –12.40 Current Treatment Options for Chicago Classification Disorders	Phil Woodland
12.40 – 13.30 Lunch	
13.30 – 15:00 Tailored Learning	Breakout Session
[Delegates pre book 3 x sessions and rotate around the individual work stations 30-mir	nutes per station]
1. Basic HRiM Interpretation	John Hayman
2. Advance HRiM Interpretation	Andres Vales
3. Basic pH/Impedance Interpretation	Steve Perring
4. Advance pH/Impedance Interpretation	Caroline Race
5. Question & Answer Session with the expert	Rami Sweis
6. Bring your own cases studies to analyse with the expert	Anthony Hobson
15.00 – 15.40 'HRM and Chicago, Seeing the Wood from the Trees'	Rami Sweis
15.40 – 16.00 Coffee break	
16.00 – 16.15 IQIPS Accreditation Process	ТВС
16.15 – 16.30 RCCP Update	Paul Sharpe
16.30 – 16.40 Accredited Scientific Practice Programme (AGIP Education Secretary)	Sarah Kelly
16.40 – 16.50 AGIP Membership & Accreditation (AGIP Accreditation Officer)	Tanya Miller

$16.50-17.00 \ \textbf{Completion of Feedback Forms \& Receive Attendance Certificates}$















